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There are a total of 20 Gazetted Holidays in 2025 Assam. Assam, India,
famous for its Tea & Silk is a state in northeast region of the country.
Dispur is the capital of the Assam. Bihu(Bohag Bihu, Magh Bihu & Kati
Bihu) is the top celebrated festivals in Assam. Here is the Complete
Government holiday list of Assam.

Govt. Official Holidays in Assam List:

Date Day Holiday

14 Jan Tue Magh Bihu

26 Jan Sun Republic Day

14 Mar Fri Dol Jatra

31 Mar Mon 1d-ul-fitr

14 Apr Mon Bohag Bihu

15Apr Tue Bohag Bihu

16 Apr Wed Bohag Bihu

1May Thu May Day

7 Jun Sat Id-ul-zuha

15 Aug Fri Independence Day

25 Aug Mon Tirubhav Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva
3 Sept Wed Karam Puja

12 Sept Fri Tribhav Trithi of Srimanta Sankardev
14 Sept Sun Janmastami

29 Sept Mon Durga Puja

30 Sept Tue Durga Puja

10ct Wed Durga Puja

20ct Thu Dussehra

20ct Thu Gandhi Jayanti

18 Oct Sat Kati Bihu

20 Oct Mon Kali Puja

20 Oct Mon Diwali

23 Oct Thu Chhath Puja

28 Oct Tue Tue

5Nov Wed Guru Nanak’s Birthday
24 Nov Mon Lachit Divas

2Dec Tue Asom Divas

25 Dec Thu Christmas Day

For Gazetted Holidays of other State you can visit here or for Today’s &
Tomorrow’s Holiday update visit HolidayAlerts.in.
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FAQ'S

Whenis Bihu Holiday in Assam?

Magh Bihu(14 Jan), Bohag Bihu (14, 15, 16 Apr), Kati Bihu(18 Oct) are Holidays for Bihu.

Isthis the State Government Holiday List?

Yes, the State Government Holiday List.

Whichisworld’s largestriverisland?

Majuli Island, Assam is world’s largest river island and a tourist destination.
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